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ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟ ΔΕΛΤΙΟ ΤΙΜΩΝ ΤΗΣ 29/11/2017 

            

ΑΜΟΙΒΑΙΟ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΙΟ 
ΗΜΕΡ/ΝΙΑ 

ΕΝΑΡΞΗΣ Α/Κ ΝΟΜΙΣΜΑ 
ΚΑΘΑΡΗ ΘΕΣΗ 
ΕΝΕΡΓΗΤΙΚΟΥ 

ΚΥΚΛΟΦΟΡΟΥΝΤΑ 
ΜΕΡΙΔΙΑ 

ΚΑΘΑΡΗ ΤΙΜΗ 
ΜΕΡΙΔΙΟΥ 

ΜΕΓΙΣΤΟ 
ΠΟΣΟΣΤΟ 
ΔΙΑΘΕΣΗΣ 

(%) 
ΤΙΜΗ 

ΔΙΑΘΕΣΗΣ 

ΜΕΓΙΣΤΟ 
ΠΟΣΟΣΤΟ 
ΕΞΑΓΟΡΑΣ 

(%) 
ΤΙΜΗ 

ΕΞΑΓΟΡΑΣ 

ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΑ  
ΜΕΤΑΒΟΛΗ 

(%) ΜΕΤΑΒΟΛΗ ΑΠΟ 14/9/2017 

WEALTH GLOBAL BOND FUND 
(participating shares) 14/09/2017 EUR 

 

15.800.120,99 

 

156.652,826 

 

100,8607 

 

2,00 

 

102,8779 

 

2,00 

 

98,8435 

 

-0,059 

 

0,861 

WEALTH GLOBAL BOND FUND 
(management shares) 14/09/2017 EUR 

 

10.158,34 

 

100,000 

 

101,5834 

 

0,00 

 

101,5834 

 

0,00 

 

101,5834 

 

-0,055 

 

1,583 
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